National Club Youth Competition Fencing
Epee Men's U13
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Cape Town (RSA)
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA FEANDEIRO Sebastian WC Blues Cape Town 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes
NIVET Robin WC Blues Cape Town 2010 M 1.99999 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

RSA KHAN PATEL Hamzah LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2009 L M 1.99999 0 yes
SPADA Riley GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2012 R M 1.9999 0 yes
SWANEPOEL Miles EC Excelsior EC 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes
SWANEPOEL Owen EC Excelsior EC 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes
TOKOTA Avuyile EC Nemato 2009 R M 1.9999 0 yes
VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden  GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes
VENTURAS Panaiotis 2012 R M 1.9999 0 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

2 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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National Club Youth Competition

Cape Town (RSA)

Epee Men's U13

Fencing

Vi Ophardt Team
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM Individual  Jgparieven:
Initial seeding
PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
T 9 000 RSA TOKOTA Avuyile EC Nemato M yes
T 9 000 RSA SPADA Riley GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA VENTURAS Panaiotis M yes
4. 199999 0.0 RSA SWANEPOEL Miles EC Excelsior EC M yes
5. 199999 0.0 RSA SWANEPOEL Owen EC Excelsior EC M yes
6. 199999 0.0 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg M yes
7. 199999 0.0 FRA NIVET Robin WC Blues Cape Town M yes
8. 199999 0.0 FRA FEANDEIRO Sebastian WC Blues Cape Town M yes
9. 199999 0.0 RSA KHAN PATEL Hamzah LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy M yes
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National Club Youth Competition Fencing
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Penny Thompson
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National Club Youth Competition Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Cape Town (RSA)
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM

Format
Participants 9 Participants
1 Firstround 9 Participants
14.12. 15:21 1 Poules 5 Poule size

1 Poules 4 Poule size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
22.22% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 8
14.12. 15:21
7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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National Club Youth Competition Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Cape Town (RSA)
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM

First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SWANEPOEL Miles RSA Excelsior EC 1 1 14 16 0.250 -2 4
KHAN PATEL Hamzah RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2 0 7 20 0.000 -13 &
TOKOTA Avuyile RSA Nemato 3 3 15 14 0.750 1 2
VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
FEANDEIRO Sebastian FRA Blues Cape Town 5 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
SPADA Riley RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1 vV 3 3 1 11 13 0.333 -2 3.
VENTURAS Panaiotis RSA 2 3 0 1 0 4 150.000 -11 4.
SWANEPOEL Owen RSA Excelsior EC 3 VYV vV 3 15 7 1.000 8 1.
NIVET Robin FRA Blues Cape Town 4 V V 4 2 14 9 0.667 5 2
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National Club Youth Competition

Cape Town (RSA)
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden IKSAFA Johannesburg
2 RSA SWANEPOEL Owen Excelsior EC
3 RSA TOKOTA Avuyile Nemato
4 FRA NIVET Robin Blues Cape Town
5 FRA FEANDEIRO Sebastian Blues Cape Town
6 RSA SPADA Riley IKSAFA Johannesburg
7 RSA SWANEPOEL Miles Excelsior EC
8 RSA VENTURAS Panaiotis
9 RSA KHAN PATEL Hamzah Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

VMTD TR Index1 Index?2 B

4420 6
33157
3415 14
2314 9
24 15 15
13 11 13
14 14 16

034 15
047 20

1.000 14
1.000 8
0.750 1
0.667 5
0.500 0
0.333 -2
0.250 -2
0.000 -11
0.000 -13

ITIITIerrOrOoOrOrO'O|rO|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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National Club Youth Competition

Cape Town (RSA)
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

2 RSA SWANEPOEL Owen EC Excelsior EC 3 3 15 7 1.000 8

3 RSA  TOKOTA Avuyile EC Nemato 3 4 15 14 0.750 1

4 FRA NIVET Robin WC Blues Cape Town 2 3 14 9 0.667 5

5 FRA FEANDEIRO Sebastian WC Blues Cape Town 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

6 RSA  SPADA Riley GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1 3 11 13 0.333 -2

7 RSA SWANEPOEL Miles EC Excelsior EC 1 4 14 16 0.250 -2
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National Club Youth Competition

Cape Town (RSA)

Fencing

Epee Men's U13 ) phardt Team
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM P o Vsportevent
Individual
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
1 VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
Piste
*kk *kk
8 Bye VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA v
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
Piste FEANDEIRO Sebastian (5) ERA 13
FEANDEIRO Sebastian WC Blues Cape Town
5 FRA \%
WC Blues Cape Town
4 NIVET Robin ERA ; Piste
WC Blues Cape Town VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden RSA
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
Piste SWANEPOEL Owen
i EC Excelsior EC RSA
3 TOKOTA Avuyile RSA v
EC Nemato
SPADA Riley Piste
6 GA IKSAFA Johannesburg RSA 8 TOKOTA Avuyile
RSA 14
EC Nemato
Piste _ SWANEEOEL Owen RSA v
;  SWANEPOEL Miles RSA 1 EC Excelsior EC
EC Excelsior EC
P SWANEPOEL Owen RSA v
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EC Excelsior EC
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National Club Youth Competition Fencing

Cape T (RSA) Epee Men's U13
ape Town .
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM Individual

\OphardtTeam
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010
2 RSA SWANEPOEL Owen EC Excelsior EC 2010
3 RSA TOKOTA Avuyile EC Nemato 2009
3 FRA FEANDEIRO Sebastian WC Blues Cape Town 2009
Table of 8
FRA NIVET Robin WC Blues Cape Town 2010
6 RSA SPADA Riley GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2012
7 RSA SWANEPOEL Miles EC Excelsior EC 2010
First round
8 RSA VENTURAS Panaiotis 2012
9 RSA KHAN PATEL Hamzah LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2009
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National Club Youth Competition Fencing
Epee Men's U13
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Cape Town (RSA)
09.12.2022 - 1:00 PM

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsH | K  Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Individual \\ophardtTeam
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA VAN BLOMMESTEIN Kayden GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010
Silver RSA SWANEPOEL Owen EC Excelsior EC 2010
Bronze FRA FEANDEIRO Sebastian WC Blues Cape Town 2009
Bronze RSA TOKOTA Avuyile EC Nemato 2009
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